MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
1
Quickie/Zippie IRIS
Spare Parts
SPARE
PARTS
GUIDE

Contracture footrest only
1568-105800-004S
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
6
 Tilt Components
FRONT VIEW
REAR VIEW
1568-129603
Tilt Transit Kit (With-Out Strut)
Quickie/Zippie Iris Transit/Tie Down Kit; For use with SN
after IRS-045100 & ZRS-041800
1568-129603
1568-116007
Quickie/Zippie Iris Transit/Tie Down Kit;
 For use with SN after IRS-045100 & ZRS-041800
Quickie Iris Tilt Kit; Includes Tilt Pedal System, Pin release,
rods inbetween and fixings
1568-116007
A
Measuring Guide
TUBE ASSM 18A
TUBE ASSM 18B
TUBE ASSM 18C
“A”
10”-12”
11”-14”
13”-18”
1579-90-115816
Quickie Iris Tilt Kit; Includes Tilt Pedal System, Pin release,
rods in between and fixings for the Right Hand Side
1579-115816
Zippie Iris Tilt Kit; Includes Tilt Pedal System, Pin release, rods
inbetween and fixings For the Left Hand Side
1579-115817
1568-108767
Quickie Iris Tilt Pin Replacment Kit;
Includes Spacer and E-Clip
Quickie Iris Tilt Pin Replacment Kit; Includes Left & Right
1568-108767
1568-108768
Zippie Iris Pin Release Replacement Kit Pediatric;
 Includes Left & Right
Zippie Iris Pin Release Replacement Kit Pediatric; Includes
Left & Right
1568-108768
Zippie Iris Tilt Kit; Includes Tilt Pedal System, Pin release, rods
inbetween and fixings for the Right Hand Side
A
Measuring Guide
TUBE ASSM 18A
TUBE ASSM 18B
TUBE ASSM 18C
“A”
10”-12”

Quickie, 8" x 1.5" Semi-Pneumatic Castor per
each
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
25
Seat Pan
1568-02-115868
Zippie Iris Seat Pan for 10" Wide Chair;
Seat Pan Only, no mounting kit (1568-02-108157)
Zippie Iris Seat Pan for _____" Wide Chair; Seat Pan
Only, no mounting kit (1568-02-108157)
  Width Product Codes
10" 1568-115868
11" 1568-115869
12" 1568-115870
13" 1568-115871
14-16" 1568-108152
15-17" 1568-109636
16-18" 1568-108153
17-19" 1568-109637
18-20" 1568-108154
19-21" 1568-109638
20-22" 1568-108155
21-23" 1568-109639
22-24" 1568-108156
Quickie/Zippie Iris Seat Pan mounting kit; Includes 4
seat clamps and the fixings required
1568-108157
Quickie Hanger Mount, 1" Flared Reciever With Swing
In/Out Latch; Pair-For Swing-In/Out Legrest
1568-129601
Quickie Hanger Mount, Standard Reciever With Swing
In/Out Latch; Pair-For Swing-In/Out Legrest
1568-1296001568-129601
Quickie Hanger Mount, 1" Flared Reciever With Swing In/Out Latch;
Pair-For Swing-In/Out Legrest
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
26
Hangers & Footplates
Extension Mount Hangers
70 Degree Extension Mount Hanger _____, Plunger Style,
_____ Opal
      Side            Colour Product Codes
 Left        Black 1568-5072-L00
Right        Black 1568-5072-R00
 Left Specify Colour 1568-5072-LXX
Right Specify Colour 1568-5072-RXX
80 Degree Extension Mount Hanger _____, Plunger Style,
_____ Opal
      Side            Colour Product Codes
 Left        Black 1568-5082-L99
Right        Black 1568-5082-R99
 Left Specify Colour 1568-5082-LXX
Right Specify Colour 1568-5082-RXX
Extension Mount Footplates
Adult Angle Adjustable Footplate Straight Long Extension
Assembly _____ " Wide,  _____
1568-51-111539
Zippie Iris Extension Mount Footplate assembly 12" - 13" Wide - Left;
 Includes stem, Footplate and Flip up assembly
     Width           Side Product Codes
12-13 "         Left 1568-111539
12-13 "        Right 1568-111538
14-15 "     Left 1568-107963
14-15 "    Right 1568-107956
16-17 "     Left 1568-107965
16-17 "    Right 1568-107958
18-22 "     Left 1568-107968
18-22 "    Right 1568-107960
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
27
Front Mount Hangers
70 Degree Front Mount Hanger, Plunger Style, _____ ,
______ Opal
     Side            Colour Product Codes
 Left        Black 1568-5070-L99
Right        Black 1568-5070-R99
 Left Specify Colour 1568-5070-LXX
Right Specify Colour 1568-5070-RXX
80 Degree Front Mount Hanger, Plunger Style, _____ ,
______ Opal
     Side            Colour Product Codes
 Left        Black 1568-5080-L99
Right        Black 1568-5080-R99
 Left Specify Colour 1568-5080-LXX
Right Specify Colour 1568-5080-RXX
1568-5090-L99
Quickie/Zippie Iris 90 Degree Front Mount Hanger Black, Plunger Style, Left
90 Degree Front Mount Hanger, Plunger Style, _____ ,
______ Opal
     Side            Colour Product Codes
 Left        Black 1568-5090-L99
Right        Black 1568-5090-R99
 Left Specify Colour 1568-5090-LXX
Right Specify Colour 1568-5090-RXX
MEDIFAB® - SPARE PART ORDERING GUIDE
28
1568-51-111505
Quickie/Zippie Iris Front Mount hanger Extension Tube Pair;
 2" long (for use with Front Mount only)
Hanger extension tube for front mount footrest, ____
" (pair)
Description Product Codes
   2 " 1568-111505
   4 " 1568-111506
   6 " 1568-111507
Adult Angle Adjustable Footplate Kit ______ ", ____ side
     Width           Side Product Codes
10-11 "  Left 1568-5150-10L
10-11 " Right 1568-5150-10R
12-13 "  Left 1568-5152-12L
12-13 " Right 1568-5152-12R
14-15 " Left 1568-5154-14L
14-15 " Right 1568-5154-14R
16-17 " Left 1568-5156-17L
16-17 " Right 1568-5156-17R
18-20 " Left 1568-5158-18L
18-20 " Right 1568-5158-18R
Adult Angle Adjustable Front Mount Adapter Kit Pair
1568-129764